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Wohnbau St. Veiterstraße 46

Top . Geschoß Raumname Fläche [m²]
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Zimmer

Wohnen

Vorraum

Bad/WC

AR

Balkon

11,30

28,68

4,26

5,41

1,89

51,54 m²

7,17

1. Obergeschoß
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